        8856
        STRIP
        PRINTER
        Technical
        Manual
           TM008856 I02
 INTRODUCTION
This publication is provided solely as a guide for individuals who have received technical training

  ! The optional wall mount KOP, 0901-0325, permits mounting the 8856 to a vertical surface.
  ! The optional 20 mA current loop interface, 0964-0065, permits the 8856 to be used with
active transmit, 20 mA current loop devices.
 1.3.  Expendable Items
  Ink Ribbon Cartridge:  The 8856 uses a continuously inked ribbon material in a permanently
sealed, plastic, disposable cartridge.  Ribbon life is determined by number of prints, type of
ticket and environmental conditions.
  Print Media:  The paper roll size is 76 mm (±0.5 mm) wide, 83 mm outside diameter, 12 mm
(±1 mm) core inside diameter.  Max paper thickness is 0.2 mm total thickness or less.  Refer to
Section 2.4. for further paper specifications.
 1.4.   Technical Manual Reference
MODEL TECHNICAL
MANUAL
MODEL TECHNICAL
MANUAL
1938 TM001938IXX 8520 TM008520IXX
2038 TM002038IXX 8522 TM008522IXX
2138 TM002138IXX 8525 TM008525IXX
3026 TM003026IXX 8530 TM008530IXX
3027 TM003027IXX 8571 TM008571IXX
3036 TM003036IXX 8572 TM008572IXX
8140 TM008140IXX 8581 TM008581IXX
M5000 MV300602 8582 TM008582IXX
M8141 OI00M8141IXX 9360 TM009360IXX
8142 TM008142IXX ID1S MP709012
8146 TM008146IXX ID2SX ME703620b-T
8510 TMPM8510IXX ID5 ME702818
         Tabel 1.4  Technical Manual Reference
Note: XX denotes revision number
2.  SPECIFICATIONS